DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS OF 4 BUS BAR MULTI
CRYSTALLINE PHOTOVOLTAIC CELLS
Doc. No. IL_PC_37
Page Page 1 of 12
Ref. 8.6
  Original Document issued on : 03/08/2016
Status
Rev. Date

4.3: STAINS (IS 2500 (Part I):2000,General Inspection II,AQL 2.5)
6.0: POWER MEASUREMENT CONDITION
DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS OF 4 BUS BAR MULTI
CRYSTALLINE PHOTOVOLTAIC CELLS
Doc. No. IL_PC_37
Page Page 8 of 12
Ref. 8.6
  Original Document issued on : 03/08/2016
Status
Rev. Date
Prepared By Approved By E 09/02/2017
Part No. Efficiency
(%)
Pm Vmp Imp Voc Isc Current (A) at
0.5 V (Wp) (V) (A) (V) (A)
I6MU1840ZZ 18.40 4.478 0.535 8.370 0.632 9.014 8.659
I6MU1830ZZ 18.30 4.453 0.534 8.339 0.631 8.982 8.626
I6MU1820ZZ 18.20 4.429 0.533 8.279 0.631 8.950 8.555
I6MU1810ZZ 18.10 4.405 0.532 8.280 0.630 8.918 8.544
I6MU1800ZZ 18.00 4.380 0.527 8.311 0.630 8.887 8.411
I6MU1790ZZ 17.90 4.356 0.526 8.281 0.629 8.856 8.378
I6MU1780ZZ 17.80 4.332 0.525 8.251 0.629 8.825 8.345
I6MU1770ZZ 17.70 4.307 0.524 8.219 0.628 8.794 8.312
I6MU1760ZZ 17.60 4.283 0.523 8.189 0.627 8.763 8.279
I6MU1750ZZ 17.50 4.259 0.522 8.159 0.626 8.732 8.246
I6MU1740ZZ 17.40 4.234 0.521 8.127 0.625 8.702 8.213
I6MU1730ZZ 17.30 4.210 0.520 8.096 0.624 8.670 8.180
I6MU1720ZZ 17.20 4.186 0.519 8.066 0.623 8.638 8.146
I6MU1710ZZ 17.10 4.161 0.518 8.033 0.622 8.606 8.111
I6MU1700ZZ 17.00 4.137 0.516 8.017 0.621 8.574 8.075
I6MU1690ZZ 16.90 4.113 0.515 7.986 0.620 8.542 8.037
I6MU1680ZZ 16.80 4.088 0.514 7.953 0.619 8.512 7.999
Note: 1.All data are at Standard Testing Condition i.e. Irradiance 1000 W/m2 with AM1.5 spectrum, Cell
temperature 25°C. Test method according to IEC-60904-1
Measurement accuracy for Pmpp within ± 0.5% rel. with Indosolar sister cell traceable to ISE Fraunhofer
2. Specifications subject to change without prior notice as processes keep on improving. Indosolar reserves